

ITEM NO.79

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION III

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4341 OF 2006

M/S. GTC INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 04/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

Mr. Vishal Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Fresh notice by registered post A.D. Additional Dasti service is allowed
which may be served through the standing counsel.

List the matter on 4.3.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar