

j  
ITEM NO.3

IN COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4341 OF 2006

M/S. GTC INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

(For amendment of cause title and office report)

Date: 07/03/2014 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.  
Ms. R. Nath, Adv.  
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.  
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.  
  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
Mr. Chandar Kr., Adv.  
Mr. Supriya Juneja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The interlocutory application for amendment of cause title is ordered. Amended cause title be filed within four weeks. Registry to take steps accordingly.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER